B
        70 mm
C
A
KG
FritsJurgens by Bellevue Architectural
SYSTEM M / M+ Concealed Pivot
MODEL SELECTOR

FJS/STM+40FSBK
FJS/STM+40GSBK
70mm Pivot point order code (STANDARD floor plate)
Kit finish: SSS
FJS/STM70AAFSSS
FJS/STM+70AFSSS
FJS/STM+70BFSSS
FJS/STM+70CFSSS
FJS/STM+70DFSSS
FJS/STM+70EFSSS
FJS/STM+70FFSSS
FJS/STM+70GFSSS
Kit finish: SSS
FJS/STM40AAFSSS
FJS/STM+40AFSSS
FJS/STM+40BFSSS
FJS/STM+40CFSSS
FJS/STM+40DFSSS
FJS/STM+40EFSSS
FJS/STM+40FFSSS
FJS/STM+40GFSSS
Kit finish: Black
FJS/STM40AAFSBK
FJS/STM+40AFSBK
FJS/STM+40BFSBK
FJS/STM+40CFSBK
FJS/STM+40DFSBK
FJS/STM+40EFSBK
FJS/STM+40FFSBK
FJS/STM+40GFSBK
70mm Pivot point order code (FLUSH floor plate)
Kit finish: Black
FJS/STM70AAFSBK
FJS/STM+70AFSBK
FJS/STM+70BFSBK
FJS/STM+70CFSBK
FJS/STM+70DFSBK
FJS/STM+70EFSBK
FJS/STM+70FFSBK
FJS/STM+70GFSBK
40mm Pivot point order code (FLUSH floor plate)40mm Pivot point order code (STANDARD floor plate)
490 - 500
480 - 489
470 - 479
460 - 469
450 - 459
440 - 449
430 - 439
420 - 429
410 - 419
400 -  409
390  - 399
380  - 389
370  -  379
360  - 369
350  -  359
340 -  349
330 - 339
320 - 329
310 - 319
300 - 309
290 - 299
280 - 289
270 - 279
260 - 269
250 - 259
240 - 249
230 - 239
220 - 229
210 - 219
200 - 209
190 - 199
180  - 189
170 - 179
160 - 169
150 - 159
140 - 149
130 - 139
120 - 129
110 - 119
100 - 109
90 - 99
80 - 89
70 - 79
60 - 69
50 - 59
40 - 49
30 - 39
20 - 29
400
499